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BABY HARDTANK BY FETCO®
FAST COLD BEVERAGE MAKER
DEVELOPED BY HARDTANK 
MANUFACTURED BY FETCO®



FEATURES

flexibility
Smaller capacity allows for more 

experimentation across beverages, 

while still producing up to  

30 liters per day.
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speed & efficiency
Allows you to extract 4 liters of 

beverage out of coffee, tea, herbs 

or spirits in less than one hour.

hygiene
An automatic cleaning program and 

dedicated cleaning products guarantee 

stability and safety throughout the 

production process.

design
HardTank is designed for coffee 

shops, bars, restaurants, and 

domestic users. It has a small 

footprint, is versatile,  

and is easy to use.

shelf life
Short extraction in a closed  

container eliminates oxidation  

risk and increases shelf life.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NORTH AMERICA
Baby Hardtank

capacity
Daily Output  [Gal] / [L] Extraction Chamber Capacity [Gal] / [L]

8.5 / 32.0 1.5 / 6.0

electrical
Voltage Phase Connection Certification

120 1 NEMA 5-15P
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cleaning solutions

	■ Stainless Steel Mesh Basket
	■ Built-in Drain Pump
	■ Borosilicate Glass Cylinder
	■ Stainless Steel Cylinder Lid
	■ Cleaning Nozzle

	■ Urnex Rinza Liquid Cleaning Solution

available colors

standard items

I2205US-1A000-W3P11

Light Brown

I2205US-1A000-W2P11

Gray

I2205US-1A000-W1P11

Dark Brown



DIMENSIONS
Baby Hardtank

A

B E

dimensions
 [in] / [cm] Height (A) Width (B) Depth (C)

Product Dimensions
13.4"
34.0 cm

13.4"
34.0 cm

19.3"
49.0 cm

Shipping Dimensions
17.0"
43.0 cm

18.0"
45.0 cm

25.0"
63.0 cm

weight
[lbs] / [kg] Empty

Product Weight
37.0 lbs
16.8 kg

Shipping Weight
43.0 lbs
19.5 kg
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FAX 
+1.847.719.3001

http://fetco.com
mailto:inquiries@fetco.com
phone:(0)18477193000
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fetco/@42.2027934,-88.0787476,15.1z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x43934bf745ac0933!8m2!3d42.2021751!4d-88.0792922
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