



FEATURES



SPEED & EFFICIENCY

Allows you to extract 4 liters of beverage out of coffee, tea, herbs or spirits in less than one hour.



FLEXIBILITY

Smaller capacity allows for more experimentation across beverages, while still producing up to 30 liters per day.



SHELF LIFE

Short extraction in a closed container eliminates oxidation risk and increases shelf life.



DESIGN

HardTank is designed for coffee shops, bars, restaurants, and domestic users. It has a small footprint, is versatile, and is easy to use.



HYGIENE

An automatic cleaning program and dedicated cleaning products guarantee stability and safety throughout the production process.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Baby Hardtank

NORTH AMERICA

ELECTRIC	CAL			CAPACITY		
Voltage	Phase	Connection	Certification	Daily Output [Gal] / [L]	Extraction Chamber Capacity [Gal] / [L]	
120	1	NEMA 5-15P	(U) us	8.5 / 32.0	1.5 / 6.0	

CLEANING SOLUTIONS

Urnex Rinza Liquid Cleaning Solution

AVAILABLE COLORS

I2205US-1A000-W3P11 Light Brown



STANDARD ITEMS

- Stainless Steel Mesh Basket
- Built-in Drain Pump
- Borosilicate Glass Cylinder
- Stainless Steel Cylinder Lid
- Cleaning Nozzle



I2205US-1A000-W1P11

Dark Brown



Baby Hardtank

DIMENSIONS					
[in] / [cm]	Height (A)	Width (B)	Depth (C)		
Product Dimensions	13.4"	13.4"	19.3"		
	34.0 cm	34.0 cm	49.0 cm		
Shipping Dimensions	17.0"	18.0"	25.0"		
	43.0 cm	45.0 cm	63.0 cm		

WEIGHT					
[lbs] / [kg]	Empty				
Product Weight	37.0 lbs 16.8 kg				
Shipping Weight	43.0 lbs 19.5 kg				





